Series
variation
962
SCP*2
CMK2
CMA2
SCM
SCG

Switch model no.
(Item       above)
How to order switch
SW F0H
D
4
6
8
10
3
4
6
8
10
Note 1: For    4 cylinder, switches are not available.
Note 2: Min. stroke length with two reed switches is
6mm for    6, 8mm for    8 and 6mm for    10.
Note 3: MDC2 with reed switch cannot be installed
on magnetic substance (iron plate, etc.).
Failure to observe this may cause switch
detection defective.
Note 4: For MDC2-L-6 with reed switch, use
mounting bolts that do not contain magnetic
substance (stainless steel hexagon socket
head cap screw etc.).
Failure to observe this may cause switch
detection defective.
MDC2-L-6-4-F2V-R
Model: Small direct mounting cylinder
A Model no. : Double acting single rod type with switch
B Bore size :    6mm
C Stroke length : 6mm
D Switch model no. : Proximity switch F2V, lead wire 1m
E Switch quantity : 1 on rod end
3 (   4)
4 (   6 to    10)
6 (   4 to    10)
8 (   6,    8)
10 (   10)
Cylinder weight
4

Switch model no.
(Item       above)
How to order switch
SW F0H
D
4
6
8
10
3
4
6
8
10
C Stroke length
MDC2-XL-6-4-F2V-R
Model: Small direct mounting cylinder
A Model no. : Single acting extend type with switch
B Bore size :    6mm
C Stroke length : 6mm
D Switch model no. : Proximity switch F2V, lead wire 1m
E Switch quantity : 1 on rod end
Note 1: For    4 cylinder, switches are not available.
Note 2: Min. stroke length with two reed switches is
6mm for    6, 8mm for    8 and 6mm for    10.
Note 3: MDC2 with reed switch cannot be installed on
magnetic substance (iron plate, etc.).
Failure to observe this may cause switch
detection defective.
Note 4: For MDC2-XL, YL-6 with reed switch, use
mounting bolts that do not contain magnetic
substance (stainless steel hexagon socket
head cap screw etc.).
Failure to observe this may cause switch
detection defective.
3 (   4)
4 (   6 to    10)
6 (   4 to    10)
8 (   6,    8)
10 (   10)
Cylinder weight table
MDC2-X